

**COSTWAY®**



**USER'S MANUAL**  
**Electronic Safe**  
**HW63973**

THIS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS **IMPORTANT** SAFETY INFORMATION. PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

**Please give us a chance to make it right and do better!**

Contact our friendly customer service department for help first.

Replacements for missing or damaged parts will be shipped ASAP!

**Follow Costway**

Visit us: [www.costway.com](http://www.costway.com)



# Contact Us!

## Do NOT return this item.

Contact our friendly customer service department for help first.



## Before You Start

- ⚠ Please read all instructions carefully.
- ⚠ Retain instructions for future reference.
- ⚠ Separate and count all parts and hardware.
- ⚠ Read through each step carefully and follow the proper order.
- ⚠ We recommend that, where possible, all items are assembled near to the area in which they will be placed in use, to avoid moving the product unnecessarily once assembled.
- ⚠ Always place the product on a flat, steady and stable surface.
- ⚠ Keep all small parts and packaging materials for this product away from babies and children as they potentially pose a serious choking hazard.

To open with emergency lock



1. To remove emergency key cover and insert the key. Then turn the key to right (clockwise) to the end and hold.
2. To turn the knob to right (clockwise) to 90 degree and the door will be opened. See picture.

### Instruction

1. When the safe is opened, install 4 AA batteries correctly.
2. Factory code: 159
3. Every one key entered, you will hear one beep. It means this key has been inputted.
4. If any key pressed for 20 seconds and no keys pressed continuously, the lock will be in sleeping.
5. When the lock in sleeping, all the previous operations will be stopped. You can press any key to awake and continue to operate.
6. Memory function

To set / change personal codes

1. When the door is opened, press red button inside the door and hear two beeps, you can start to set or change codes.
2. Enter 3-8 digital codes and press “#” key to confirm. If the green LED lights on, you set or changed codes successfully. If hear three short beeps and red LED shines three times, you set or change codes fairly.
3. For example: press red button - enter codes”159” - press “#” key to confirm

Open the safe

1. Enter correct codes and press “#” key to confirm, hear two beeps and Electromagnet pull in for 6 seconds. The green Led lights on and turn the knob to right to 90 degree, the door will be opened.
2. If enter wrong codes and confirmed by “#” key. You will hear three beeps and red LED shines three times.
3. If continuously enter wrong code three times, the lock will be locked for 20 seconds.

If continuously enter wrong codes six times, the lock will be locked for 5 minutes. During the locked, every one key entered, the red LED lights on for 1 seconds and off.

For example: open the safe : enter codes - confirmed by “#” key - turn the knob to right(clockwise) to 90 degree

Under voltage

When opening, if yellow and green LED lights on the same time in keypad, the battery is in low voltage. Please change batteries timely.

## Welcome to visit our website and purchase our quality products!

Your suggestions and comments for COSTWAY are really important to us!  
We sincerely solicit you to go back to our shop and leave a good rating in just a simple click. It would be quite encouraging if you could kindly do so like below:

★★★★★ Great products so far

February 24, 2019

Great products so far. Fast delivery, easy setup, and working without any issues.

**With your inspiring rating, COSTWAY will be more consistent to offer you EASY SHOPPING EXPERIENCE, GOOD PRODUCTS and EFFICIENT SERVICE!**

US office: Fontana, California

UK office: Ipswich



- \* Reward Points
- \* Exclusive Customer Service
- \* Personalized Recommendations
- \* Permanent Shopping Cart
- \* Order History

## 5 Star Rating



We would like to extend our heartfelt thanks to all of our customers for taking time to assemble this product and giving us valuable feedbacks.

THANK  
YOU  
☺

**COSTWAY®**



## HANDBUCH

**Safe  
HW63973**

DAS HANDBUCH ENTHÄLT **WICHTIGE** SICHERHEITSHINWEISE. BITTE LESEN UND BEWAHREN SIE FÜR DIE ZUKÜNFTIGE VERWENDUNG AUF.

**Bitte geben Sie uns eine Chance,  
es zu korrigieren und besser zu machen!**

Wenden Sie sich zunächst an unseren freundlichen Kundendienst.

Ersatz für fehlende oder beschädigte Teile wird so schnell wie möglich versendet!

**Folgen Costway**

Besuchen uns: [www.costway.de](http://www.costway.de)



6

EN | DE | FR | ES | IT

# Kontaktieren uns!

**Senden Sie diesen Artikel NICHT zurück.**

Wenden Sie sich zunächst an unseren freundlichen Kundendienst.



## Vor dem Beginnen

- ⚠ Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig durch.
- ⚠ Bewahren Sie die Anweisungen zur zukünftigen Verwendung auf.
- ⚠ Separieren und zählen Sie alle Teile und Hardware.
- ⚠ Lesen Sie jeden Schritt sorgfältig durch und befolgen Sie die richtige Reihenfolge.
- ⚠ Wir empfehlen, wenn möglich, alle Artikel in der Nähe des Einsatzortes zu montieren, um unnötige Bewegungen des Artikels zu vermeiden.
- ⚠ Stellen Sie den Artikel immer auf eine glatte, flache und stabile Oberfläche.
- ⚠ Halten Sie alle kleinen Teile und Verpackungsmaterialien dieses Artikels von Babys und Kindern fern, da sie zur ernsthaften Erstickungsgefahr führen können.

7

Mit Notverriegelung zu öffnen



1. Entfernen der Notschlüsselabdeckung und Einstecken des Schlüssels. Drehen Sie den Schlüssel dann bis zum Anschlag nach rechts (im Uhrzeigersinn) und halten Sie ihn gedrückt.
2. Wenn Sie den Knopf um 90 Grad nach rechts (im Uhrzeigersinn) drehen, wird die Tür geöffnet. Siehe Bild.

#### Anweisung

1. Legen Sie beim Öffnen des Safes 4 AA-Batterien richtig ein.
2. Werkscode: 159
3. Bei jeder Tasteneingabe hören Sie einen Piepton. Dies bedeutet, dass dieser Schlüssel eingegeben wurde.
4. Wenn eine Taste 20 Sekunden lang gedrückt oder keine Taste gedrückt gehalten wird, befindet sich das Schloss im Ruhezustand.
5. Wenn sich das Gerät im Ruhezustand befindet, werden alle vorherigen Vorgänge gestoppt. Sie können eine beliebige Taste drücken, um aufzuwachen und den Betrieb fortzusetzen.
6. Speicherfunktion

Persönliche Codes einstellen / ändern

1. Wenn die Tür geöffnet ist, drücken Sie die rote Taste in der Tür und hören zwei Pieptöne. Sie können Codes einstellen oder ändern.
2. Geben Sie 3-8 digitale Codes ein und drücken Sie zur Bestätigung die Taste „#“. Wenn die grüne LED leuchtet, haben Sie die Codes erfolgreich eingestellt oder geändert. Wenn Sie drei kurze Pieptöne hören und die rote LED dreimal leuchtet, können Sie die Codes nicht erfolgreich einstellen oder ändern.
3. Zum Beispiel: Drücken Sie die rote Taste, geben Sie die Codes „159“ ein und drücken Sie dann zur Bestätigung die Taste „#“

Öffne den Safe

1. Geben Sie die richtigen Codes ein und drücken Sie zur Bestätigung die Taste „#“. Sie hören zwei Pieptöne und der Elektromagnet wird 6 Sekunden lang eingezogen. Die grüne LED leuchtet auf und drehen Sie den Knopf um 90 Grad nach rechts. Die Tür wird geöffnet.
  2. Wenn falsche Codes eingegeben und mit der Taste „#“ bestätigt wurden. Sie hören drei Pieptöne und die rote LED leuchtet dreimal.
  3. Wenn dreimal hintereinander ein falscher Code eingegeben wird, wird das Schloss für 20 Sekunden gesperrt.
- Wenn Sie sechs Mal hintereinander einen falschen Code eingeben, wird das Schloss 5 Minuten lang gesperrt.
- Während der Verriegelung leuchtet bei jeder Eingabe einer Taste die rote LED für 1 Sekunde und erlischt.
- Zum Beispiel: Öffnen Sie den Safe: Geben Sie die Codes ein - bestätigt durch die Taste „#“ - drehen Sie den Knopf um 90 Grad nach rechts (im Uhrzeigersinn)

Unter Spannung

Wenn die gelbe und die grüne LED auf der Tastatur gleichzeitig leuchten, befindet sich der Akku im eingeschalteten Zustand in einem Niederspannungszustand. Bitte tauschen Sie die Batterie rechtzeitig aus.

## Ihre Vorschläge und Kommentare für COSTWAY sind wirklich wichtig für uns!

Wir bitten Sie aufrichtig, in unsere Geschäft zurückzukehren und durch nur einen Klick eine gute Bewertung zu hinterlassen. Es wäre sehr ermutigend, wenn Sie das so tun könnten:

★★★★★ Tolle Produkte bis jetzt

24. Februar 2019

Gute Produkte. Schnelle Lieferung, einfaches Aufbauen, funktionieren ohne Problem.

Mit Ihrer inspirierenden Bewertung wird COSTWAY konsistenter sein, um Ihnen EIN SCHÖNES EINKAUFSERLEBNIS, GUTE PRODUKTE und EFFIZIENTEN SERVICE zu bieten!

DE office:FDS GmbH,Neuer Höltigbaum 36,22143 Hamburg,Deutschland



- \* Belohnungspunkte
- \* Exklusiver Kundendienst
- \* Personalisierte Empfehlungen
- \* Permanenter Einkaufswagen
- \* Bestellverlauf

## 5 Sterne Bewertung



Wir möchten uns bei allen Kunden herzlich bedanken, dass sie sich die Zeit genommen haben, dieses Produkt zusammenzubauen und uns wertvolle Bewertung zukommen zu lassen.

*VIELEN  
DANK*  
☺



## MANUEL DE L'UTILISATEUR

### Coffre-fort Électronique HW63973

CE MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS CONTIENT DES INFORMATIONS **IMPORTANTES** SUR LA SÉCURITÉ. VEUILLEZ LIRE ET CONSERVER POUR LA RÉFÉRENCE FUTURE.

### VEUILLEZ NOUS DONNER UNE OCCASION DE L'AMÉLIORER ET FAIRE MIEUX!

Contactez d'abord notre service à la clientèle amical pour l'aide.  
Les replacements pour les pièces manquantes ou endommagées seront envoyés le plus vite possible!

### Suivez Costway

Consultez-nous : [www.costway.fr](http://www.costway.fr)



# Contactez-nous !

## Ne retournez pas cet article.

Contactez d'abord notre service à la clientèle amical pour l'aide.



## Avant de Commencer

- ⚠ Veuillez lire attentivement toutes les instructions.
- ⚠ Conservez les instructions pour la référence future.
- ⚠ Séparez et comptez toutes les pièces et les outils de matériel.
- ⚠ Lisez attentivement chaque étape et suivez le bon ordre.
- ⚠ Nous recommandons que, si possible, tous les éléments soient assemblés à proximité de la zone dans laquelle ils seront utilisés, afin d'éviter de déplacer inutilement le produit une fois assemblé.
- ⚠ Placez toujours le produit sur une surface plane, solide et stable.
- ⚠ Gardez toutes les petites pièces et le matériel d'emballage de ce produit hors de portée des bébés et des enfants car ils pourraient provoquer un risque grave d'étouffement.

Ouvrir la serrure d'urgence



1. Retirez le couvercle de la clé d'urgence et insérez la clé. Tournez ensuite la clé vers la droite (sens horaire) jusqu'à la fin et maintenez-la enfoncée.
2. Tournez le bouton vers la droite (sens horaire) à 90 degrés et la porte s'ouvre. Voyez la photo.

### Instruction

1. Lorsque le coffre-fort est ouvert, installez correctement 4 piles AA.
2. Code d'usine : 159
3. Chaque fois qu'une touche est entrée, vous entendez un bip. Cela signifie que cette touche a été entrée.
4. Si une touche est enfoncée pendant 20 secondes et qu'aucune touche n'est enfoncée en continu, la serrure est en sommeil.
5. Lorsque la serrure est en sommeil, toutes les opérations précédentes seront arrêtées. Vous pouvez appuyer sur n'importe quelle touche pour la réveiller, et puis vous pouvez continuer à fonctionner.
6. Fonction de mémoire

Pour définir / modifier des codes personnels

1. Lorsque la porte est ouverte, appuyez sur le bouton rouge à l'intérieur de la porte et entendez deux bips, vous pouvez commencer à définir ou modifier les codes.
2. Veuillez entrer 3-8 codes numériques et appuyer sur la touche "#" pour confirmer. Si la lampe LED verte s'allume, vous avez réglé ou modifié les codes avec succès. Si vous entendez trois bips courts et que la lampe LED rouge clignote trois fois, vous réglez ou modifiez les codes de manière sans succès.
3. Par exemple : appuyez sur la touche rouge - entrez les codes "159" - appuyez sur la touche "#" pour confirmer

Ouvrir le coffre-fort

1. Entrez les codes corrects et appuyez sur la touche "#" pour confirmer, vous pouvez entendre deux bips et l'électroaimant se déclenche pendant 6 secondes. La lampe LED verte s'allume et tournez le bouton vers la droite à 90 degrés, la porte s'ouvre.
2. Si vous entrez des codes erronés et confirmez avec la touche "#". Vous entendrez trois bips et la LED rouge clignotera trois fois.
3. Si vous entrez continuellement le faux code trois fois, la serrure sera verrouillée pendant 20 secondes.  
Si vous entrez continuellement le faux code six fois, la serrure sera verrouillée pendant 5 minutes.  
Pendant le verrouillage, chaque touche entrée, la lampe LED rouge s'allume pendant 1 seconde et s'éteint.  
Par exemple : ouvrez le coffre-fort : entrez les codes - confirmez par la touche "#" - tournez le bouton vers la droite (sens horaire) à 90 degrés

Sous-tension

Lors de l'ouverture, si la lampe LED jaune et verte s'allume en même temps sur le clavier, la batterie est en basse tension. Veuillez changer les piles à temps.

## Bienvenue pour visiter notre site et acheter nos produits de qualité!

Vos suggestions et commentaires pour COSTWAY sont vraiment importants pour nous!

Nous vous sollicitons sincèrement de revenir dans notre boutique et de laisser une bonne évaluation en un simple clic. Ce serait très encourageant si vous pouviez le faire comme ci-dessous:

★★★★★ Bons produits jusqu'à présent

24 février 2019

Excellents produits jusqu'à présent. Livraison rapide et l'installation facile. Et le fonctionnement sans problème.

**Avec votre évaluation inspirante, COSTWAY sera plus professionnel pour vous offrir une BONNE EXPÉRIENCE D'ACHATS, de BONS PRODUITS et un SERCIVE EFFICACE !**

FR office : 26 RUE DU VERTUQUET, 59960 NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN, FRANCE



- \* Points de Récompense
- \* Service à la Clientèle Exclusif
- \* Recommandations Personnalisées
- \* Panier Permanent
- \* Historique des Commandes

## Évaluation de Cinq-étoiles



Nous tenons à vous présenter nos remerciements sincères à tous nos clients qui prennent beaucoup de temps pour assembler ce produit et nous donner des commentaires précieux.

MERCI  
☺





## **MANUAL DEL USUARIO**

### **Caja de Seguridad HW63973**

ESTE MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES CONTIENE **IMPORTANTES** INFORMACIONES DE SEGURIDAD, POR FAVOR LO LEA Y GUARDE PARA REFERENCIAS FUTURAS.

#### **¡Por favor dénos la oportunidad de hacerlo bien y mejorar!**

Primero póngase en contacto con nuestro amable departamento de servicio al cliente para obtener ayuda. ¡Los reemplazos de piezas faltas o dañadas se enviarán lo antes posible!

#### **Siga Costway**

Visítenos: [www.costway.es](http://www.costway.es)



# **¡Contáctenos!**

## **NO devuelva este artículo.**

Primero póngase en contacto con nuestro amable departamento de servicio al cliente para obtener ayuda.



## **Antes de Empezar**

- ⚠ Por favor lea todas instrucciones con mucha atención.
- ⚠ Retenga instrucciones para referencias futuras.
- ⚠ Separe y cuente todas las piezas y accesorios.
- ⚠ Lea cada paso cuidadosamente y siga el orden correcto.
- ⚠ Recomendamos que, cuando sea posible, todos los artículos se armen cerca del área en la que se utilizarán, para evitar mover innecesariamente el producto cuando emsamble.
- ⚠ Siempre coloque el producto sobre una superficie plana, estable y firme.
- ⚠ Mantenga todas las piezas pequeñas y los materiales de embalaje de este producto lejos de los bebés y los niños, ya que representan un grave riesgo de asfixia potencialmente.

Para abrir con cerradura de emergencia



1. Para quitar la cubierta de la llave de emergencia e inserte la llave. Luego gire la llave hacia la derecha (en sentido horario) hasta el final y manténgala presionada.
2. Para girar la perilla a la derecha (en sentido horario) a 90 grados y se abrirá la puerta. Vea la foto.

#### Instrucciones

1. Cuando se abre la caja fuerte, instale 4 pilas AA correctamente.
2. Código de fábrica: 159
3. Cada tecla ingresada, escuchará un pitido. Significa que esta clave ha sido ingresada.
4. Si alguna tecla presionada durante 20 segundos y ninguna tecla presionada continuamente, la cerradura estará en modo de suspensión.
5. Cuando la cerradura duerme, todas las operaciones anteriores se detendrán. Puede presionar cualquier tecla para despertarse y continuar operando.
6. Función de memoria.

Para configurar / cambiar códigos personales

1. Cuando se abre la puerta, presione el botón rojo dentro de la puerta y escuche dos pitidos, puede comenzar a configurar o cambiar los códigos.
2. Ingrese 3-8 códigos digitales y presione la tecla "#" para confirmar. Si el LED verde se enciende, configura o cambia los códigos con éxito. Si escucha tres pitidos cortos y el LED rojo brilla tres veces, puede configurar o cambiar los códigos de manera justa.
3. Por ejemplo: presione el botón rojo - ingrese los códigos "159" - presione la tecla "#" para confirmar

Para abrir la caja fuerte

1. Ingrese los códigos correctos y presione la tecla "#" para confirmar, escuche dos pitidos y el electroimán se active durante 6 segundos. El LED verde se enciende y gira la perilla a la derecha a 90 grados, la puerta se abrirá.
2. Si ingresa códigos incorrectos y confirmado por la tecla "#". Escuchará tres pitidos y el LED rojo brilla tres veces.
3. Si ingresa continuamente un código incorrecto tres veces, el bloqueo se bloqueará durante 20 segundos.

Si ingresa continuamente códigos incorrectos seis veces, el bloqueo se bloqueará durante 5 minutos.

Durante el bloqueo, cada tecla ingresada, el LED rojo se enciende durante 1 segundo y se apaga.

Por ejemplo: abra la caja fuerte: ingrese los códigos - confirmado por la tecla "#" - gire la perilla hacia la derecha (en sentido horario) a 90 grados

Bajo voltaje

Al abrir, si el LED amarillo y verde se enciende al mismo tiempo en el teclado, la batería está en baja tensión. Por favor cambie las baterías a tiempo.

## ¡Bienvenido a visitar nuestro sitio web y comprar nuestros productos de alta calidad!

¡Sus sugerencias y comentarios para COSTWAY son muy importantes para nosotros!

Le solicitamos sinceramente que vuelva a nuestra tienda y deje una buena calificación con solo un clic. Sería muy alentador si pudiera hacerlo amablemente como a continuación:

★★★★★ Productos mejores hasta ahora

Febrero 24, 2019

Productos mejores hasta ahora. Entrega rápida, configuración fácil y funciona sin problemas.

¡Con su calificación inspiradora, COSTWAY será más consistente para ofrecerle EXPERIENCIA DE COMPRA CONVENIENTE, BUENOS PRODUCTOS y SERVICIO EFICIENTE!

EE.UU.: Fontana, California

Reino Unido: Ipswich



- \* Puntos de recompensa
- \* Servicio al cliente exclusivo
- \* Recomendaciones personalizadas
- \* Carrito de compras permanente
- \* Historial de pedidos

## Calificación de 5 estrellas



Nos gustaría expresar nuestro más sincero agradecimiento a todos nuestros clientes por tomarse el tiempo de ensamblar este producto y brindarnos valiosos comentarios.

*GRACIAS*  
☺

# COSTWAY®



## MANUALE UTENTE

**Cassaforte  
HW63973**

QUESTO MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONI CONTIENE **IMPORTANTI** INFORMAZIONI SULLA SICUREZZA. SI PREGA DI LEGGERE E CONSERVARE PER RIFERIMENTO FUTURO.

Vi preghiamo di darci la possibilità di fare bene e fare di meglio!

Per prima cosa contatta il nostro servizio di assistenza clienti. Sostituzioni per parti mancanti o danneggiate saranno spedite al più presto!

Seguire Costway

Visitateci: [www.costway.it](http://www.costway.it)



# Contattaci!

## **NON restituire questo articolo.**

Per prima cosa contatta il nostro servizio di assistenza clienti.



## Prima di iniziare

- ⚠ Si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni.
- ⚠ Conservare le istruzioni per riferimento futuro.
- ⚠ Separare e contare tutte le parti e l'hardware.
- ⚠ Leggere attentamente ogni passaggio e segui l'ordine corretto.
- ⚠ Raccomandiamo che, ove possibile, tutti gli articoli siano assemblati vicino all'area in cui saranno collocati, per evitare di spostare il prodotto inutilmente una volta assemblato.
- ⚠ Posizionare sempre il prodotto su una superficie piana e stabile.
- ⚠ Conservare tutte le parti di piccole dimensioni e i materiali di imballaggio per questo prodotto lontano da neonati e bambini poiché potrebbero causare un serio rischio di soffocamento.

Per aprire con blocco di emergenza



1. Per rimuovere il coperchio della chiave di emergenza e inserire la chiave. Quindi girare la chiave a destra (in senso orario) fino alla fine e tenere premuto.
2. Ruotare la manopola a destra (in senso orario) di 90 gradi e la porta verrà aperta. Vedere l'immagine.

### Istruzione

1. Quando la cassaforte è aperta, installare correttamente 4 batterie AA.
2. Codice di fabbrica: 159
3. Ad ogni chiave inserita, si udirà un segnale acustico. Significa che questa chiave è stata inserita.
4. Se si preme un tasto per 20 secondi e nessun tasto viene premuto in modo continuo, il blocco si spegnerà.
5. Quando il blocco si attiva, tutte le operazioni precedenti verranno interrotte. È possibile premere qualsiasi tasto per riattivare e continuare a funzionare.
6. Funzione di memoria

Per impostare / modificare i codici personali

1. Quando la porta viene aperta, premere il pulsante rosso all'interno della porta e ascoltare due segnali acustici, è possibile iniziare a impostare o modificare i codici.
2. Inserire 3-8 codici digitali e premere il tasto "#" per confermare. Se il LED verde si accende, hai impostato o modificato correttamente i codici. Se vengono emessi tre brevi segnali acustici e il LED rosso si accende tre volte, è possibile impostare o modificare i codici in modo corretto.
3. Ad esempio: premere il pulsante rosso - inserire i codici "159" - premere il tasto "#" per confermare

Aprire la cassaforte

1. Immettere i codici corretti e premere il tasto "#" per confermare, ascoltare due segnali acustici e elettromagnete per 6 secondi. Il LED verde si accende e gira la manopola a destra di 90 gradi, la porta si aprirà.
  2. Se inserisci codici errati e confermati dal tasto "#". Vengono emessi tre segnali acustici e il LED rosso si accende tre volte.
  3. Se si immette continuamente un codice errato per tre volte, il blocco verrà bloccato per 20 secondi.
- Se inserisci continuamente codici errati sei volte, il blocco verrà bloccato per 5 minuti.
- Durante il blocco, ogni tasto inserito, il LED rosso si accende per 1 secondo e si spegne.
- Ad esempio: aprire la cassaforte: inserire i codici - confermati dal tasto "#" - ruotare la manopola verso destra (in senso orario) a 90 gradi

Bassa tensione

All'apertura, se il LED giallo e verde si accende contemporaneamente sulla tastiera, la batteria è in bassa tensione. Sostituire le batterie tempestivamente.

## Benvenuti a visitare il nostro sito Web e acquistare i nostri prodotti di qualità!

I tuoi suggerimenti e commenti per COSTWAY sono davvero importanti per noi! Ti chiediamo sinceramente di tornare al nostro negozio e lasciare un buono commento con un semplice clic. Sarebbe piuttosto incoraggiante se potessi gentilmente farlo come in seguito:

★★★★★ Ottimi prodotti finora

24 febbraio 2019

Grandi prodotti finora. Consegna veloce, facile configurazione e funzionamento senza problemi.

Con il tuo commento stimolante, COSTWAY continuerà a offrirti **FACILITÀ DI ACQUISTO FACILE, PRODOTTI BUONI e SERVIZIO EFFICIENTE!**

US ufficio: Fontana, California

UK ufficio: Ipswich



- \* Punti del premio
- \* Servizio dei clienti esclusivo
- \* Raccomandazioni personalizzate
- \* Carrello permanente
- \* Storia degli ordini

*Commento di 5 stelle*



Ringraziamo sinceramente tutti i nostri clienti per aver dedicato del tempo per assemblare questo prodotto e fornirci preziosi feedback.

**GRAZIE**  
☺